Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

In , he discontinued the Friday sermon, hitherto delivered in the name of the Abbasid
Caliph

He set up a committee for the ...................... of the language by substituting genuine Turkish
words.

Chips assumed a scowl in his first class.

Life needs a temperature at which substances can existin a ............... state.

He died............. his country.

Abdul Rehman listen to their reassurances.

Pasteur started studying the silk diseases

Lunacy means

Fleming protested that such gratitude was not due to him.

"wreck" means

Being only a chemist me

Mustafa Kamal Sailed on the 15th May, for the north-east coast of Anatolia

He asked me not to make noise

"Line" here means

| have received vour letter vesterdav.

Answers Choice

773
873
973
1073

Defilement
Complication
Purification
Estrangement

Bad smile
Frown
Tired face
Bad throat

Liquid
solid
gas
plump

of
by
with
for

DOW» DOWr TOUP» DOW» 00m>

Plans
Promisses
Intensions
Schemes

Warm
Worm
Warn
Norm

health
strength
load
madness

DOm» DoWP» TOURP

Insult
Respect
Greatness
Thanks

oowm»

great
intact
solid
a feeble person who has broken

oom»

bumpers
hampers
jumpers

dumpers

1619
1719
1819
1919

oowm» oW

A. He said to me not to make noise
B. He asked me not to make a noise
C. He asked me not make noise

D. He asked to me not to make a
noise

A. String

B. Line of book
C. Lion

D. Line of a poem

A. I had received your letter
yesterday
B. I receive your letter yesterday



16

17

18

19

20

Pasteur helped France produce.............

as good as that manufactured in Germany.

No boy ought to be compelled to earn his entire way through college.

There were biased breaks in.................

That verifying glance was a favourite subject of mimicry.

In Ceylon, the death rate was reduced by ne third in two years by greatly reducing mortality

C. I has recelved your letter
yesterday
D. Ireceived your letter yesterday

. Cotton
. Weapon
. Silk

. Moved
. Advised

B
C
D
A. Asked
B
C
. Intervals

. Halts
. Stops

A

C

D

A. Copying to criticize
C. Copy to teach

D. Copying to moralize
A. Typhoid

C. Gout
D. Diphtheria



