

English FA Part 2 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	In _____, he discontinued the Friday sermon, hitherto delivered in the name of the Abbasid Caliph	A. 773 B. 873 C. 973 D. 1073
2	He set up a committee for the of the language by substituting genuine Turkish words.	A. Defilement B. Complication C. Purification D. Estrangement
3	Chips assumed a <u>scowl</u> in his first class.	A. Bad smile B. Frown C. Tired face D. Bad throat
4	Life needs a temperature at which substances can exist in a state.	A. Liquid B. solid C. gas D. plump
5	He died..... his country.	A. of B. by C. with D. for
6	Abdul Rehman listen to their <u>reassurances</u> .	A. Plans B. Promises C. Intentions D. Schemes
7	Pasteur started studying the silk _____ diseases	A. Warm B. Worm C. Warn D. Norm
8	Lunacy means _____	A. health B. strength C. load D. madness
9	Fleming protested that such <u>gratitude</u> was not due to him.	A. Insult B. Respect C. Greatness D. Thanks
10	"wreck" means _____	A. great B. intact C. solid D. a feeble person who has broken
11	Being only a chemist _____ me	A. bumpers B. hampers C. jumpers D. dumpers
12	Mustafa Kamal Sailed on the 15th May, _____ for the north-east coast of Anatolia	A. 1619 B. 1719 C. 1819 D. 1919
13	He asked me not to make noise	A. He said to me not to make noise B. He asked me not to make a noise C. He asked me not make noise D. He asked to me not to make a noise
14	"Line" here means	A. String B. Line of book C. Lion D. Line of a poem
15	I have received your letter yesterdav.	A. I had received your letter yesterday B. I receive your letter yesterday

		C. I has received your letter yesterday D. I received your letter yesterday
16	Pasteur helped France produce..... as good as that manufactured in Germany.	A. Beer B. Cotton C. Weapon D. Silk
17	No boy ought to be <u>compelled</u> to earn his entire way through college.	A. Asked B. Moved C. Advised D. Force(Made)
18	There were biased breaks in.....	A. Intervals B. Routine C. Halts D. Stops
19	That verifying glance was a favourite subject of <u>mimicry</u> .	A. Copying to criticize B. Copy for fun C. Copy to teach D. Copying to moralize
20	In Ceylon, the death rate was reduced by ne third in two years by greatly reducing mortality from.....	A. Typhoid B. Malaria C. Gout D. Diphtheria